

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3759-3768/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 30/08/2001 in LPA 1951/01,
LPA 2098/99,LPA 2099/01,LPA 2100/99,LPA 2101/01,LPA 508/01,
LPA 522/01,LPA 540/01,CM 552/01 of the High Court of Punjab &
Haryana at Chandigarh)

LALA RAM & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for deletion of the name of petitioner
and exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for Interim relief)
(With Office Report)

Date : 25/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s) Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. N.K. Roy, Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Chohan, Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.
Mrs. Lalitha Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

I.A. are allowed.
Leave granted.

Stay of recovery of excess amount is granted on a
condition that each person concerned shall furnish security (fresh
security by those persons in respect of whom disbursement of
amount has already been made), before the reference court, if not
already made.

.SP1

Jatinder

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master